10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

FiLED

APR 142015

DISCIPLINARY
BOARD

BEFORE THE
DISCIPLINARY BOARD
OF THE
WASHINGTON STATE BAR ASSOCIATION

In re | Proceeding No. 14400065

Barry Alan Keech, ORDER ON STIPULATION TO
REPRIMAND
Lawyer (Bar No. 8933).

On review of the Stipulation to Reprimand, dated March 27, 2015 and March 31, 2015,
and the documents on file in this matter,

IT IS ORDERED that the Stipulation to Reprimand is approved.
A ‘
Dated this _/ ~ day of /;l/r‘l ,2015.

/4

- Ronald Atwood
Hearing Officer

CERTIFICATE OF SERV'CE

[ certify that | caused a coov of the Wo‘ W\ @'VPWVVHW

10 be deiivered 1o the Office of Discintinary Counse! and to be mailed
N P e S o
alf i

postage prepaid on thP-"g

Yy

Clerkﬂﬁf\;&n}@\b e ﬂisc&iplinary Board

Order on Stipulation
Page 1




